Coleman
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Cornelius Coleman
(Nfld. Archives KCRC)

John Coleman
(Nfld. Archives KCRC)

William Colman (sp.)
(Nfld. Archives KCRC)

John Coleman
(Nfld. Archives KCRC)

John Coleman
(Nfld. Archives KCRC)

John Coleman
(Nfld. Archives KCRC)

William Coleman
(Nfld. Archives KCRC)

Peter Coleman
(Nfld. Archives KCRC)

of Greenspond

of Ragged Harbour (now Melrose)

of Keels

of Rider's Harbour

of Cape Cove, Bonavista Bay

from Co. Cork

of Tilting Harbour (now Tilting)

of Cobler's Island

of Silly Cove (now Winterton)

1823

1824

1825

1826

1827

1829

1830

1856



