## Coleman

## Family Names of Newfoundland Seary p. 103

Cornelius Coleman (Nfld. Archives KCRC)	of Greenspond	1823
John Coleman (Nfld. Archives KCRC)	of Ragged Harbour (now Melrose)	1824
William Colman (sp.) (Nfld. Archives KCRC)	of Keels	1825
John Coleman (Nfld. Archives KCRC)	of Rider's Harbour	1826
John Coleman (Nfld. Archives KCRC)	of Cape Cove, Bonavista Bay	1827
John Coleman (Nfld. Archives KCRC)	from Co. Cork of Tilting Harbour (now Tilting)	1829
William Coleman (Nfld. Archives KCRC)	of Cobler's Island	1830
Peter Coleman (Nfld. Archives KCRC)	of Silly Cove (now Winterton)	1856